DAY

Fri 14 Apr, 2023
Fri 14 Apr, 2023
Fri 14 Apr, 2023
Fri 14 Apr, 2023
Fri 14 Apr, 2023
Fri 14 Apr, 2023
Fri 14 Apr, 2023
Fri 14 Apr, 2023
Fri 14 Apr, 2023
Fri 14 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023

Sat 15 Apr, 2023

Sat 15 Apr, 2023

Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023

Sat 15 Apr, 2023

Sat 15 Apr, 2023

Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023

Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sat 15 Apr, 2023
Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023
Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

TIME

3:26 pm
3:37 pm
4:28 pm
4:42 pm
5:10 pm
5:47 pm
6:12 pm
8:17 pm
10:28 pm
10:36 pm
8:02 am
8:08 am
8:14 am
8:19 am
8:27 am
8:33 am
8:36 am
8:39 am
8:45 am
9:03 am
9:16 am
9:31 am
9:40 am
9:50 am
10:04 am
10:10 am
10:16 am
10:25 am
11:02 am
11:24 am
11:40 am
11:55 am
12:16 pm
12:24 pm
12:29 pm
12:44 pm
1:30 pm
1:44 pm
1:50 pm
2:01 pm
2:07 pm
2:17 pm
2:22 pm
2:25 pm
2:38 pm
2:43 pm

3:40 pm

3:43 pm

4:04 pm
4:15 pm

4:32 pm

5:32 pm

5:50 pm
6:13 pm
6:18 pm
7:06 pm
7:14 pm
7:19 pm
7:42 pm
7:56 pm
8:04 pm
8:10 pm
8:27 pm
8:46 pm
9:03 pm
9:06 pm
9:14 pm
9:31 pm
9:51 pm
9:58 pm
10:06 pm
10:11 pm
10:14 pm

10:20 pm
10:28 pm
8:50 am

9:09 am

9:12 am

9:15 am

9:46 am
9:58 am

10:14 am

10:17 am

10:36 am

11:09 am

11:21 am

Division Age Division Dance Category Entry Type AGE ENTRY #

Division 3
Division 3
Division 3
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Division 3
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Division 2
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Division 1
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Division 2
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Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
Division 2
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Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Sun 16 Apr, 2023 11:26 am Division 2

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023
Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

Sun 16 Apr, 2023

12:26 pm

12:39 pm
3:56 pm

5:45 pm

6:09 pm

6:36 pm

7:44 pm

8:13 pm

8:30 pm

Division 2

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Teen
Teen

Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen

Petites
Petites
Petites
Petites
Petites
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Juniors

Petites

Juniors
Juniors

Juniors

Petites

Petites
Petites

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Juniors

Juniors

Petites

Juniors

Teen

Juniors

Senior

Teen

Juniors

Juniors

Juniors

Juniors

Senior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior

Jazz
Lyrical
Lyrical

Contemporary
Tap
Tap

Contemporary
Tap

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Jazz
Musical Theater
Lyrical
Contemporary
Contemporary
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Contemporary
Contemporary
Lyrical
Lyrical
Ballet & Pointe
Contemporary
Tap
Jazz
Contemporary
Lyrical
Jazz
Contemporary
Tap

Lyrical
Musical Theater
Jazz
Hip-Hop/Funk
Musical Theater
Lyrical
Ballet & Pointe
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Lyrical

Tap

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical

Jazz
Open

Jazz
Lyrical
Contemporary
Contemporary
Lyrical
Tap
Jazz
Jazz
Acrobatic
Tap
Lyrical
Hip-Hop/Funk
Tap
Tap
Jazz
Jazz
Hip-Hop/Funk
Jazz

Musical Theater

Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary

Jazz

Contemporary

Jazz

Lyrical

Contemporary

Open

Tap

Jazz

Contemporary

Contemporary

Tap

Contemporary

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Duo Trio

Solo
Duo Trio

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Duo Trio
Duo Trio
Duo Trio
Duo Trio

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Large Groups

Large Groups

Duo Trio
Duo Trio

Duo Trio

Large Groups

Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Duo Trio
Duo Trio
Duo Trio
Duo Trio
Duo Trio
Duo Trio

Duo Trio

Small Groups

Small Groups

Large Groups

Small Groups

Small Groups

Small Groups

Small Groups

Small Groups

Large Groups

Production

Large Groups

Large Groups

Small Groups

Large Groups

Small Groups

Small Groups

18
17
18
17
18
17

15
13

13
14
13
14
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
17
16
16
17
18
13
13
13
13
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12
10
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12
10

11

12

12

10

14

12

16

14

12

11

14

15

17

21
25
44
49
59
72

117
165

169
171
173
175
178
180
181
182
184
191
195
201
204
207
212
214
216
219
232
240
246
252
259
262
264

276
281
283
287
289
293
295
296
301
303

326

327

334
338

344

364

370
378

381
384
386
394
399
402
404
410
417
423
424
427
433
440
443
446
448
449

451

469

475

476

477

487

493

494

500

510

514

532

617

625

634

656

665

Encore PA | Oklahoma City, OK | Apr 14-16

DANCE NAME

Fame-
Must Have Been Love
Already Gone
Every Minute
This Is It
I'm Every Women
Awards: Division 3 Senior SDT
Heaven | Know
Kjangles & JJ
Awards: Division 3 Teen SDT
West
Control
Know Me Well
An Evening | Won't Forget
Giddy On Up
The Sparkling Diamond
North
This is Me Trying
Exile

NN = a2 A A A

N —

Fame
Perfection
Courage
Feel Good
Head Above Water
Who You Are
Iris
Swan Lake
Ain't No Sunshine
One More Time
Hot Stuff
Bits and Pieces
Don't Go
Good Girl
| Found
Brand New
Awards: Division 2 Teen and Senior SDT
It's A Wonderful World
Jazz Baby
Glam
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Jump
Zazz
Lost Boy
Million Dreams
Respect
Labels
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Sassy Girl

Storm 11

Jump In The Line 18

Size 2
Here | Come 2

Salute 3

If We Hold On Together 14

Bom Bom Bom 1
Love Lockdown 1
Awards: Division 1 ALL and Division 2 Petite SDT and Miss/Mr Teen and Senior
Blue
| Will Carry You
Indiana
Goodbye Yellow Brick Road
The Scientist
Clap Your Hands
Another One Bites The Dust
Just Watch Me Now
Instruction
Queen of Mean
Rescue
Imma Be
| Won't
Don't Stop Me Now
| Feel Fabulous
Hey Hi Hello
We Run This
Make It Look Easy
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Together Again
Awards: Division 2 Junior SDT
Silhouette 3

Gloria 9

Move A Little Faster 10

People Help The People 8

Down to the Pool 6
Judges Break

evermore 7

Kill It 8

Fix You 9

marjorie 14

Judges Break

thank u, next 82

Stop 14

Awards: Division 2 Groups
Awards: Division 3 Mini Petite and Junior SDT and Miss/Mr Mini Petite and Junior

| Did Something Bad 14

What A Mess I'm In 5

Sort Of 10

Without You 8

Mindless Town 6

Awards: Division 3 Groups

STUDIO CODE # DANCERS

DANCERS

Sheridan Sherrer
Isabel Tinsley
Katelyn Enterline
Eden Green
Katelyn Enterline
Katelyn Enterline, Addyson Vincent

Ella Talley
Katelyn Enterline, Jentrey Mitchell

Avery Althoff
Clarissa Milcarek
Chloe Clark
Stella Lawson
Harper Speheger
Adeleine Dunn
Aileen Kim
Mila Govich
Milly Greenhaw
Adeleine Dunn
Avery Fletcher
Jalin Ottis
Ana Bowden
Macie Borjas
Abby Winfrey
Lucy Gosney
Emily Wallace
Grace Eubanks
Addyson Vincent
Morgan Skiles
Caroline Maloan
Ana Bowden, Harper Speheger
Chloe Clark, Milly Greenhaw
Avery Althoff, Macie Borjas
Avery Fletcher, Lucy Gosney

Channing Clark
Kenzie Beckham
Josey Helton
Mia Collins
Eleanor Stauss
Sydney Blevins
Caroline Milcarek
Ali Reddick
Brooklyn Polston
Lauren Mitchell

Sydney Blevins, Anna Crawford, River
Gargiulo, Jocelyn Gentry, Autumn Glenn,
Jelena Govich, Reagan Hall, Brinley
Holder, Caroline Milcarek, Marilyn
Montgomery, Jaylie Pearce

Kenzie Beckham, Channing Clark, Mia
Collins, Clara Crawford, Lonna Dewees,
Willow Gargiulo, Josey Helton, Izzie
Irons, Hadley Kupec, Aubrey Lane,
Jentrey Mitchell, Olivia Morris, Brooklyn
Polston, Lily Jean Rawlings, Ali Reddick,
Grace Singleterry, Eleanor Stauss, Emily
Williams

Sydney Blevins, Reagan Hall
Lauren Mitchell, Giuliana Turner

Autumn Glenn, Caroline Milcarek,
Sophia Raines

Nadezda (Nada) Alvarez Savi¢, Brooke
Maria Bowman, Mia Collins, Lonna
Dewees, Emily Dozier, Josey Helton,
Katia Holbrook, Lauren Mitchell, Olivia
Morris, Aedyn Navarro, Sophia Raines,
Eleanor Stauss, Evangeline Stewart,
Marlee Wood

Lily Jean Rawlings
Lily Jean Rawlings

Izzie Irons
Alexandria Holbrook
Atticus Rowch
Graceyn Carter
Grace Singleterry
Jelena Govich
Jacie Brown
Emily Williams
Reagan Seale
Jentrey Mitchell
Hadley Kupec
Kynlee Bass
Jentrey Mitchell, Atticus Rowch
Graceyn Carter, Jelena Govich
Emily Anderson, Reagan Seale
Grace Singleterry, Emily Williams
Graceyn Carter, Atticus Rowch
Hadley Kupec, Ali Reddick

Charlotte Hollingsworth, Marilyn
Montgomery

Macie Borjas, Ana Bowden, Graceyn
Carter, Chloe Clark, Harper Speheger

Ruzica (Ruza) Alvarez Savi¢, Kenzie
Beckham, Channing Clark, Mia Collins,
Willow Gargiulo, Izzie Irons, Lauren
Mitchell, Brooklyn Polston, Giuliana
Turner

Emily Anderson, Sydney Blevins, Jacie
Brown, River Gargiulo, Autumn Glenn,
Reagan Hall, Marilyn Montgomery, Jaylie
Pearce, Reagan Seale, Lainey Usry

Ava Aylor, Grace Eubanks, Mila Govich,
Lydia Jones, Rachel Lambert, Clarissa
Milcarek, Jalin Ottis, Abby Winfrey

Avery Althoff, Kynlee Bass, Adeleine
Dunn, Lucy Gosney, Aileen Kim, Atticus
Rowch

Aubree Castillo, Caroline Maloan, Reese
Overland, Sheridan Sherrer, Morgan
Skiles, Annie Usry, Emily Wallace

Ava Aylor, Ana Bowden, Katelyn
Enterline, Grace Eubanks, Mila Govich,
Stella Lawson, Clarissa Milcarek, Jalin

Ottis

Emily Anderson, Jacie Brown, Hadley
Kupec, Jentrey Mitchell, Lily Jean
Rawlings, Ali Reddick, Reagan Seale,
Grace Singleterry, Emily Williams

Avery Althoff, Kynlee Bass, Macie
Borjas, Ana Bowden, Graceyn Carter,
Adeleine Dunn, Avery Fletcher, Lucy

Gosney, Alexandria Holbrook, Charlotte

Hollingsworth, Aileen Kim, Atticus

Rowch, Harper Speheger, Abby Winfrey

Avery Althoff, Nadezda (Nada) Alvarez
Savi¢, Ruzica (Ruza) Alvarez Savic¢,
Emily Anderson, Ava Aylor, Kynlee Bass,
Kenzie Beckham, Sydney Blevins, Macie
Borjas, Ana Bowden, Brooke Maria
Bowman, Jacie Brown, Graceyn Carter,
Aubree Castillo, Erin Christensen, Chloe
Clark, Channing Clark, Mia Collins, Clara
Crawford, Anna Crawford, Lonna
Dewees, Emily Dozier, Adeleine Dunn,
Katelyn Enterline, Grace Eubanks, Avery
Fletcher, River Gargiulo, Willow
Gargiulo, Jocelyn Gentry, Autumn Glenn,
Lucy Gosney, Jelena Govich, Mila
Govich, Eden Green, Ainsley Greenhaw,
Milly Greenhaw, Reagan Hall, Josey
Helton, Alexandria Holbrook, Katia
Holbrook, Brinley Holder, Charlotte
Hollingsworth, Izzie Irons, Lydia Jones,
Aileen Kim, Hadley Kupec, Rachel
Lambert, Aubrey Lane, Stella Lawson,
Caroline Maloan, Clarissa Milcarek,
Caroline Milcarek, Jentrey Mitchell,
Lauren Mitchell, Marilyn Montgomery,
Olivia Morris, Aedyn Navarro, Jalin Ottis,
Reese Overland, Jaylie Pearce,
Brooklyn Polston, Sophia Raines, Lily
Jean Rawlings, Ali Reddick, Atticus
Rowch, Reagan Seale, Sheridan
Sherrer, Grace Singleterry, Morgan
Skiles, Harper Speheger, Eleanor
Stauss, Evangeline Stewart, Ella Talley,
Isabel Tinsley, Giuliana Turner, Annie
Usry, Lainey Usry, Addyson Vincent,
Emily Wallace, Emily Williams, Abby
Winfrey, Marlee Wood

Avery Althoff, Macie Borjas, Graceyn
Carter, Avery Fletcher, Lucy Gosney,
Jelena Govich, Alexandria Holbrook,
Charlotte Hollingsworth, Lydia Jones,
Rachel Lambert, Clarissa Milcarek,
Atticus Rowch, Harper Speheger, Abby
Winfrey

Aubree Castillo, Erin Christensen, Chloe
Clark, Katelyn Enterline, Eden Green,
Ainsley Greenhaw, Milly Greenhaw,
Stella Lawson, Reese Overland,
Sheridan Sherrer, Morgan Skiles, Ella
Talley, Isabel Tinsley, Annie Usry

Chloe Clark, Milly Greenhaw, Stella
Lawson, Ella Talley, Addyson Vincent

Aubree Castillo, Erin Christensen,
Katelyn Enterline, Eden Green, Reese
Overland, Sheridan Sherrer, Morgan
Skiles, Ella Talley, Isabel Tinsley, Annie
Usry

Ana Bowden, Katelyn Enterline, Grace
Eubanks, Mila Govich, Ainsley
Greenhaw, Milly Greenhaw, Stella
Lawson, Addyson Vincent

Erin Christensen, Katelyn Enterline,
Eden Green, Ainsley Greenhaw, Ella
Talley, Isabel Tinsley

TITLE

Miss and Mr Encore

Miss and Mr Encore

Miss and Mr Encore

Miss and Mr Encore

Miss and Mr Encore
Miss and Mr Encore

Miss and Mr Encore

Miss and Mr Encore

Miss and Mr Encore
Miss and Mr Encore



